Description
The Dynisco PT4654XL Series transmitter is a ±0.5% sensor ideal
for injection molding machine nozzles or hot runners to measure
polymer melt pressure. The PT4654XL transmitter provides the
industry standard 4 - 20 mA amplified signal to data acquisition or
SPC/SQC programs. The PT4654XL comes equipped with adjustable
zero and span pots. The PT4654XL features a 1/2-20 UNF jam
nut for simple and easy installation in space restricted areas. The

Mounting Torque: 500 inch/lbs. maximum
Standard Wetted Parts: Inconel 718
Ordering Guide for PT4654XL Series
PT4654XL XX XXX
OptionPressure Range (psi)
3M    = 0 - 3,000
5M    = 0 - 5,000
7.5M = 0 - 7,500
10M  = 0 - 10,000
15M  = 0 - 15,000
20M  = 0 - 20,000
Standard mating connector Dynisco P/N 711600 or 6-pin mating
connector cable assembly. Accuracy may be affected if non-standard
configurations are used. For additional options please consult factory.
Repeatable, reliable pressure measurements
Dimensions
2
Ordering Guide
Hotline 1-800-Dynisco
Phone +1 508 541 9400
Fax +1 508 541 6206
Email infoinst@dynisco.com
Dynisco LLC
38 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038 (USA)
Shaded sections refer to standard configurations. Accuracy may be affected if non-standard configurations are used. For additional
options please consult factory. Standard mating connector Dynisco P/N 711600 or 6-pin mating cable assembly.
Option
PT4654XL-XX-XXX-A
Pressure Range
3M = 3,000 psi
5M = 5,000 psi
7.5M = 7,500 psi
10M = 10,000 psi
15M = 15,000 psi
20M = 20,000 psi
  SI GN AL  -
  SIGN AL  +
   NO   CONN ECTI ON
CONNECTOR WI RI NG
PI N
   A
   B
   C
   E
   D
   F
FUNC TI ON
  AU TO-Z ER O
   INTE RNAL  CA L  RE SI ST OR
   GRO UND
NO TE S
1.   DI ME NS IO NS AR E  IN INCHE S
( MI LL IM ET ERS  )
30 '
30 '
45
44
°
°
1/2-20  UN F- 2A    JA M  BUS HI NG
.26
6.6
1.07
27.2
AU TO -Z ERO  AC CESS
MA TING  CO NNECT OR   PT06A-10-6S   (SR) OR   EQ UIVAL EN T
PR OTECTED BY   A  SEAL   SC RE W
AUTO -Z ER O  SW ITCH
F
E D
C
B A
   BEN DI X   CO NN EC TO R  P1T0 2A-10-6P OR   EQ UIVAL EN T
 ( 12.7  )
 1/2
HE X
33 .0 0
8 38.2
 NO MI NA L
( 5. 1  )
.20
OD    FL EXI BL E   AR MO R
28 .0 0 ±  .2 5
71 1.2 ±6.4
.12 5
.12 0